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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, August 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest inc.
25.67% $ 20,232 $ 2,010
11.36% 8,954 889
11.36% 8,954 889
2.45% 1,931 192
2.45% 1,931 192
18.82% 14,833 1,474
15.98% 12,595 1,251
0.14% 110 1
0.25% 197 20
5.28% 4,162 413

1.18% 930 Q2
0.25% 197 20
0.24% 189 19
1.59% 1,253 124
0.15% 118 12
1.40% 1,104 110
1.43% 1,127 112
100.00% $ 78,817 (Note 1) $ 7,830

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation {operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, August 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

August 2010 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to August 2009 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 40,954 1.0% $ 442,606 5.4%
79,350 4.7% 224,223 6.3%
79,284 4.7% 224,161 6.3%
(43,785) -10.4% (104,013) -11.5%
(43,777) -10.4% (103,998) -11.5%
99,303 3.5% 548,922 9.3%
81,173 3.4% 287,265 5.7%
13,237 164.0% 30,084 164.2%
(1,159) -2.9% 3,590 4.4%
132,074 19.3% 442,473 32.3%
15,266 9.1% 22,795 6.4%
38,115 100.0% 76,961 100.0%
1,560 4.4% (12,787) -13.9%
21,549 9.6% 81,367 17.6%
5,786 32.7% 771) -2.0%
4,908 2.3% 8,219 1.9%
23,769 12.0% 4,429 1.1%
$ 547,607 3.7% $ 2,175,526 6.9%

4




GLevyi'gee’st  § panqLisia senuansy JoN
0/°2/8°¢ JUBUIBADD) YSHEd WO an(] sasuadxy
££°'990'8Y apehee jo A0 woyy anQ sesuadxg
v8'689'/8€'GL  $ 2ZZ'e8l'SSy'SL $§ 0608z $ 82909¢Cr $ €16L96 ¢ 89628/ $ violg'e. § S[ejo
16299022 £0'8/9'122 96'LLL 80°L2L°L [210W / 1810+
8.'600'G1LZ 65°€00'9LZ 29601 ePeoL’l 9|jsBuno A
Yy'200've PLlel'sve 6r'vel 6L'¢G2’L HO2g
68'¥55'9¢ ST AN 6.8l 91°681L uosng
¥S°LE6°LE Lo'gli'ge LGBl Y061 ad3 ey~ osousle)
S¥'962°16 LTGLL1L6 02'9% ¢0'G9v £6, 0Jousle)d
S¥'962'16 LZTGLL18 0Z 9y TAVRe1t) oiousie)
£6'9€6'G0Y 66°018°L0¥ 04°90¢ 920802 ¢6, piessnouig
£6'9€6'G0r 66°018°20% 04902 9/°080'C piessnolg
£9'696'8¢ 90'9v6'8¢ FASNo1E y0°L61 €01 - Qa3 4v1
99°0z¢'Le 0.'60€°L2 96°01 PeOLL L0V - ddd 4v1
9v'989'0.7'¢ 8C°GEY'691C €L/8 G8'v0.'8 8L€0V'L 8L 162"t 676521 G8, olehele
l¥'660°016°C 986298062 €L'LS G8'v0.L'8 8L €0V’ SGelv'L leees'vl 19, ejohese
8L'6vE'v.LE LL'Ge0'8.e GL'ov6L €816l L0'LEB' L Husyg
¥6'922'8.¢€ L1'Ge0'8.¢ GL'ov6'L £8'161L L0'LEB'L ysiled
Py 889 LY.L L €1'608°GG.L ) 1992 08'62¢€'s 68 1L0L Sv'698 85'¢G6'8 €0, 95d1
0cLes Lyl 66°156'GSL L 18'8C 08'6¢e's 6810 Gv'688 86°€G6'8 88, 95d1
09'825'8e6'c $ PO¥98'896'c  $ 0./S $ 891590, $ 6L€07'L $ 68'600°C $ 9zeeg'oe $ 69, gsd1
panguisiq sanuersy Buiddoyg ypny [ebo IEENESINY sasuadxy Xe|
sanusAay 19N SS0I5) 99l X8| Bjey-0id Bley-oud

0L02Z ‘L€ ¥snbny

- dVO3d NOLLNGRILSIA INNIATYH

NOISIAIQ XV1 S31VS - '9'S'd™1




Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2010 - 2011

A B (B-A)
Original
Budget Actual Budget
Fund FY 10/11 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 5,276,157 $ 5,656,376 $ 380,219
Bond Sinking Fund 1,245,137 1,245,137 -
Capital Improvement Fund 422,948 866,537 443,589
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 416,666 860,255 443,589
Total 1965 Tax $ 7,360,908 $ 8,628,305 $ 1,267,397
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 3,113,320 3,741,114 627,794
Grand Total $ 10,474,228 $ 12,369,419 $ 1,895,191
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 3,125,764 $ 3,740,791 $ 615,027

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent two months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, August 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, efc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General Ledger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.67%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund

Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

78,817

1965 Tax
$ 3,068,864
2,010
$ 3,970,874
2,742
498
138
5,115
449
3,883
400
3,999
10,209
49,375
307
1,702
$ (20,232)
(58)
(1,404)
(10,651)
(32,345)
$ 3,938,529
$ 2,584,277
622,569
731,683
$ 3,038,529



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1965 (1%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Original Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 3,867,917 $ 4,689,776 $ 821,859 21.25%
Aug 3,492,991 3,938,529 445,538 12.76%
Sep 3,474,884
Oct 3,630,281
Nov 3,278,955
Dec 3,260,668
Jan 4,246,174
Feb 3,387,389
Mar 3,190,588
Apr 3,850,244
May 3,640,591
Jun 3,752,108

TOTAL  $43,072,790 $ 8,628,305 $ 1,267,397 17.22%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, August 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax_

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,755,952
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 889
Total Revenues $ 1,756,841

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges 3 2,742

Computer Services 498

Equipment Leasing 138

Group Insurance 5115

Dues & Publications 449

Office Space, etc. 3,883

Office Supplies, Expense 400

Postage, Printing 3,999

General Ledger Expense -

Retirement 10,209

Salaries 49,375

Telephone 307

Travel 1,702

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 78,817

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.36%) $ (8,953)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (29)

Legal Fees (702)

Contract Audit (5,326)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (15,010)

Net Revenues $ 1,741,831
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Original Actual

1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 1,646,641 $ 1,099,283 $ 352,642 21.42%
Aug 1,466,679 1,741,831 275,152 18.76%
Sep 1,464,340
Oct 1,536,140
Nov 1,424,291
Dec 1,462,296
Jan 1,891,397
Feb 1,488,123
Mar 1,386,718
Apr 1,723,584
May 1,602,020
Jun 1,648,496

TOTAL $18,740,725 $ 3,741,114 § 627,794 20.16%

1
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, August 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,755,809
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 889
Total Revenues $ 1,756,698
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,742
Computer Services 498
Equipment Leasing 138
Group Insurance 5115
Dues & Publications 449
Office Space, efc. 3,883
Office Supplies, Expense 400
Postage, Printing 3,999
General Ledger Expense -
Retirement 10,209
Salaries 49,375
Telephone 307
Travel 1,702
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 78,817
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.36%) $ (8,953)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (29)
Legal Fees (702)
Contract Audit (5,326)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (15,010)
Net Revenues $ 1,741,688
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Original Actual

2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 1,653,530 $ 1,999,103 $ 345573 20.90%
Aug 1,472,234 1,741,688 269,454 18.30%
Sep 1,469,679
Oct 1,542,061
Nov 1,429,733
Dec 1,467,834
Jan 1,898,608
Feb 1,398,657
Mar 1,392,034
Apr 1,730,193
May 1,608,086
Jun 1,654,817

TOTAL $18,717,466 $ 3,740,791 615,027 19.68%
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